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1 a Aemmer Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00

1 b Annen Dominic * 10.00
+ Blaser Roman * 10.00

1 c Bernhard Marco 10.00
+ Willener Dominic 10.00

1 d Blatter Remo * 10.00
+ Klossner Sven * 10.00

1 e Erb Matthias 10.00
+ Flury Nils 10.00

1 f Gaber Karim 10.00
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00

1 g Gnägi Damian * 10.00
+ Fankhauser Thomas * 10.00

1 h Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Burger Gabriel 10.00

1 i Heim Michael 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Jonathan 10.00

1 j Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00
+ Minder Janik 10.00

1 k Kohli Patrick 10.00
+ Leuenberger Nicola 10.00

1 l Matter Max 10.00
+ Jakob Marco 10.00

1 m Neuenschwander Noel 10.00
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 10.00

1 n Nussbaum Ueli 10.00
+ Willener André 10.00

1 o Röthlisberger Florian * 10.00
+ Berger Ueli * 10.00

1 p Rogivue Théo * 10.00
+ Rossier André 10.00

1 q Tschumi Lukas * 10.00
+ Strebel Dominic ** 10.00

1 r Vögeli Luca ** 10.00
+ Widmer Christian * 10.00

1 s von Büren Stephan ** 10.00
+ Burkhalter Thomas ** 10.00

1 t Waeber Marco 10.00
+ Hodel Jonas 10.00

1 u Wicki Cédric 10.00
+ Reichmuth Markus 10.00

1 v Wicki Nicolas 10.00
+ Wynistorf Josua 10.00

1 w Wiedmer Marco 10.00
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 x Wüthrich Simon 10.00
+ Kämpf Thomas 10.00

1 y Wüthrich Tim 10.00
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 z Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Gerber Martin 10.00

2 a Aeschbacher Matthias *** 9.75
+ Schwander Severin *** 9.75

2 b Bernhard Bänz 9.75
+ Kunz Mathias (2006) 9.75

2 c Di Rosa Eliki 9.75
+ Strahm Markus 9.75

2 d Eggimann Marco * 9.75
+ Hugelshofer Lars * 9.75

2 e Fankhauser Marco 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

2 f Hadorn Christian * 9.75
+ Walther Patrick * 9.75

2 g Hodel Dominik 9.75
+ Zoss Cedric * 9.75

2 h Huber Melchior * 9.75
+ Ramseier Fritz ** 9.75

2 i Isch David 9.75
+ Jakob Lukas 9.75

2 j Iseli Janis 9.75
+ Lauper Tobias (2007) * 9.75

2 k Kehrli Bruno 9.75
+ Gerber Adrian 9.75

2 l Leuenberger Michael * 9.75
+ Zbinden Adrian * 9.75

2 m Mäusli Dominic (2006) 9.75
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75

2 n Pfister Mischa 9.75
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 9.75

2 o Roos Fabian 9.75
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75

2 p Ruch Dominik * 9.75
+ Kämpf Lorenz * 9.75

2 q Rutsch Remo * 9.75
+ Klossner Adrian ** 9.75

2 r Schär Ari (2007) 9.75
+ Ulrich Bruno 9.75

2 s Scheidegger Marc 9.75
+ Feldmann Matthias 9.75

2 t Sommer Martin * 9.75
+ Roschi Adrian * 9.75

2 u Staub Severin * 9.75
+ Schärz Fabian ** 9.75

2 v Staudenmann Fabian *** 9.75
+ Schneider Domenic *** 9.75

2 w Steffen Konrad *** 9.75
+ Weyermann Florian ** 9.75

2 x Strub Claudio 9.75
+ Rindlisbacher Nico 9.75

2 y Trittibach Silvan * 9.75
+ Sommer Roman * 9.75

2 z Vollenweider Maik 9.75
+ Burger David (2007) 9.75

2 aa Wiget Adrian 9.75
+ Ryter Kilian 9.75

2 ab Wüthrich Bruno 9.75
+ Kämpf Andreas 9.75

2 ac Wüthrich Pascal 9.75
+ Walthert Marcel 9.75

2 ad Wyss Nick (2006) 9.75
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 9.75

2 ae Zimmermann Nicolas * 9.75
+ Dubach Damian * 9.75

3 a Aebersold Adrian * 9.00
- Stucki Simon * 9.00

3 b Aebersold David * 9.00
- Zangger Dominik * 9.00

3 c Gerber Sämi * 9.00
- Wüthrich Jonas * 9.00

3 d Graf Simon ** 9.00
- Schär Alex * 9.00

3 e Kräuchi Adrian 9.00
- Stalder Remo 9.00

3 f Stalder Remo 9.00
- Kräuchi Adrian 9.00

3 g Stucki Simon * 9.00
- Aebersold Adrian * 9.00

3 h Thöni Reto ** 9.00
- Gehrig Philipp ** 9.00

3 i Wüthrich Jonas * 9.00
- Gerber Sämi * 9.00

3 j Zangger Dominik * 9.00
- Aebersold David * 9.00

4 a Aebersold Fabian * 8.75
- Kennel Stefan ** 8.75

4 b Aebi Roger 8.75
- Maurer David 8.75

4 c Berger Loris (2006) * 8.75
- Reichenbach Adrian * 8.75

4 d Blaser Jan * 8.75
- Stocker Niklas ** 8.75

4 e Blum Nico (2006) 8.75
- Zingg Michael 8.75
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4 f Bösiger Kenny 8.75
- Messerli Niklaus 8.75

4 g Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75

4 h Burger Etienne ** 8.75
- Wittwer Josias ** 8.75

4 i Burger Matthieu *** 8.75
- Moser Michael ** 8.75

4 j Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.75
- Schmid Silvan 8.75

4 k Döbeli Lukas *** 8.75
- Schenk Patrick *** 8.75

4 l Eicher Cedric 8.75
- Mosimann Simon 8.75

4 m Gehrig Philipp ** 8.75
- Thöni Reto ** 8.75

4 n Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Murati Justin 8.75

4 o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.75
- Magani Corsin (2007) 8.75

4 p Gilgen Cédric 8.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75

4 q Grossen John * 8.75
- Röthlisberger Simon * 8.75

4 r Jäggi Lukas * 8.75
- Joho Pascal ** 8.75

4 s Joho Pascal ** 8.75
- Jäggi Lukas * 8.75

4 t Jusufi Azret 8.75
- Matter Florian 8.75

4 u Kennel Stefan ** 8.75
- Aebersold Fabian * 8.75

4 v Lehmann Sandro 8.75
- Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.75

4 w Lüthi David * 8.75
- Neuenschwander Levin 8.75

4 x Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75
- Röthlisberger Simon ** 8.75

4 y Magani Corsin (2007) 8.75
- Gerber Dario (2007) 8.75

4 z Matter Florian 8.75
- Jusufi Azret 8.75

4 aa Maurer David 8.75
- Aebi Roger 8.75

4 ab Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75
- Uebersax Mike 8.75

4 ac Messerli Niklaus 8.75
- Bösiger Kenny 8.75

4 ad Moser Michael ** 8.75
- Burger Matthieu *** 8.75

4 ae Mosimann Simon 8.75
- Eicher Cedric 8.75

4 af Murati Justin 8.75
- Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.75

4 ag Neuenschwander Levin 8.75
- Lüthi David * 8.75

4 ah Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75
- Gilgen Cédric 8.75

4 ai Orlik Curdin *** 8.75
- Roth Philipp *** 8.75

4 aj Reichenbach Adrian * 8.75
- Berger Loris (2006) * 8.75

4 ak Röthlisberger Simon ** 8.75
- Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75

4 al Röthlisberger Simon * 8.75
- Grossen John * 8.75

4 am Rohrbach Ivan 8.75
- Walther Nicolas * 8.75

4 an Roth Philipp *** 8.75
- Orlik Curdin *** 8.75

4 ao Ryser Patrick 8.75
- Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75

4 ap Schär Alex * 8.75
- Graf Simon ** 8.75

4 aq Schenk Patrick *** 8.75
- Döbeli Lukas *** 8.75

4 ar Schmid Silvan 8.75
- Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.75

4 as Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75
- Schütz Hansueli 8.75

4 at Schütz Hansueli 8.75
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75

4 au Stocker Niklas ** 8.75
- Blaser Jan * 8.75

4 av Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75
- Ryser Patrick 8.75

4 aw Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75
- Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75

4 ax Uebersax Mike 8.75
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75

4 ay Walther Nicolas * 8.75
- Rohrbach Ivan 8.75

4 az Wittwer Josias ** 8.75
- Burger Etienne ** 8.75

4 ba Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.75
- Lehmann Sandro 8.75

4 bb Zingg Michael 8.75
- Blum Nico (2006) 8.75

4 bc Ramseier Fritz ** 8.75
o Huber Melchior * 8.75

5 a Aeberhard Leo (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

5 b Berger Ueli * 8.50
o Röthlisberger Florian * 8.50

5 c Blaser Roman * 8.50
o Annen Dominic * 8.50

5 d Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Noel 8.50

5 e Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Vollenweider Maik 8.50

5 f Burger Gabriel 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

5 g Burkhalter Thomas ** 8.50
o von Büren Stephan ** 8.50

5 h Derendinger Marc (2006) 8.50
o Pfister Mischa 8.50

5 i Dubach Damian * 8.50
o Zimmermann Nicolas * 8.50

5 j Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco 8.50

5 k Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Gaber Karim 8.50

5 l Fankhauser Thomas * 8.50
o Gnägi Damian * 8.50

5 m Feldmann Matthias 8.50
o Scheidegger Marc 8.50

5 n Flury Nils 8.50
o Erb Matthias 8.50

5 o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim 8.50

5 p Gerber Adrian 8.50
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50

5 q Gerber Martin 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

5 r Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Wiedmer Marco 8.50

5 s Hodel Jonas 8.50
o Waeber Marco 8.50

5 t Hugelshofer Lars * 8.50
o Eggimann Marco * 8.50

5 u Jakob Lukas 8.50
o Isch David 8.50

5 v Jakob Marco 8.50
o Matter Max 8.50

5 w Kämpf Andreas 8.50
o Wüthrich Bruno 8.50

5 x Kämpf Lorenz * 8.50
o Ruch Dominik * 8.50

5 y Kämpf Thomas 8.50
o Wüthrich Simon 8.50

5 z Klossner Adrian ** 8.50
o Rutsch Remo * 8.50

5 aa Klossner Sven * 8.50
o Blatter Remo * 8.50

5 ab Kunz Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Bernhard Bänz 8.50
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5 ac Lauper Tobias (2007) * 8.50
o Iseli Janis 8.50

5 ad Leuenberger Nicola 8.50
o Kohli Patrick 8.50

5 ae Minder Janik 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

5 af Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50

5 ag Reichmuth Markus 8.50
o Wicki Cédric 8.50

5 ah Rindlisbacher Nico 8.50
o Strub Claudio 8.50

5 ai Röthlisberger Jonathan 8.50
o Heim Michael 8.50

5 aj Roschi Adrian * 8.50
o Sommer Martin * 8.50

5 ak Rossier André 8.50
o Rogivue Théo * 8.50

5 al Ryter Kilian 8.50
o Wiget Adrian 8.50

5 am Schärz Fabian ** 8.50
o Staub Severin * 8.50

5 an Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Roos Fabian 8.50

5 ao Schneider Domenic *** 8.50
o Staudenmann Fabian *** 8.50

5 ap Schwander Severin *** 8.50
o Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.50

5 aq Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
o Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50

5 ar Sommer Roman * 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan * 8.50

5 as Strahm Markus 8.50
o Di Rosa Eliki 8.50

5 at Strebel Dominic ** 8.50
o Tschumi Lukas * 8.50

5 au Ulrich Bruno 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

5 av Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50
o Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.50

5 aw Walther Patrick * 8.50
o Hadorn Christian * 8.50

5 ax Walthert Marcel 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal 8.50

5 ay Weyermann Florian ** 8.50
o Steffen Konrad *** 8.50

5 az Widmer Christian * 8.50
o Vögeli Luca ** 8.50

5 ba Willener André 8.50
o Nussbaum Ueli 8.50

5 bb Willener Dominic 8.50
o Bernhard Marco 8.50

5 bc Wynistorf Josua 8.50
o Wicki Nicolas 8.50

5 bd Zbinden Adrian * 8.50
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50

5 be Zoss Cedric * 8.50
o Hodel Dominik 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


